Pr
es
sp
ac
ks
6.27
type designation ordering code clamping
force [kN]

V50-14.45N SP000090625 4.5 42 14 11
V50-14.60N SP000090626 6.0 42 14 11
type designation ordering code clamping
force [kN]
suitable for Ø
[mm] housings
height
[mm]
minimum creepage
[mm] distance
V61-14.80N SP000090627 8.0 48 14 11
type designation ordering code clamping
force [kN]
suitable for Ø
[mm] housings
height
[mm]
minimum creepage
[mm] distance
V61-14.80M SP000096565 8.0 48 14 11
type designation ordering code clamping
force [kN]
suitable for Ø
[mm] housings
height
[mm]
minimum creepage
[mm] distance
V72-14.150M SP000096566 15.0 58 14 11
type designation ordering code clamping
force [kN]
suitable for Ø
[mm] housings
height
[mm]
minimum creepage
[mm] distance
V72-26.80M SP000096569 8.0 58 26 23
V72-26.120M SP000096567 12.0 58 26 23
V72-26.150M SP000096568 15.0 58 26 23
Fastening Torque
  6 Nm
Nutr B M8
DIN 439-MsZyl.-Bolt